L1}

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

‘-
0]l dalhiollg ¢l jloalig {0l duniwgo ¥

Ports, Customs and Free Zone Corporation

CED - Approved Green Buildings Commissioning Specialist

(in alphabetical order)

S/N Name of the Company

Expiration Date

Contact Person Contact Details

T.04 816 0000

ada.manalac@alpinme.com December 7, 2024

Alpin Limited Branch Rami Ghanem

rami.ghanem@alpinme.com

Creative Solutions Green Building

Consultants

Alefiya Bhiwandiwala

T. 04- 6067300 ;
alefiya@mahykhoory.com

January 24,2024

Crown Home Electromechanical

Engineering

Mohammed Haris Hamza

T. 04 26 55 224

dxbinfo@chcint.com

January 23, 2025

Consolidated Engineering Co.

(Khatib & Alami)

Wassim Al Azzeh

P.O. Box 5091, Dubai, UAE
T. 04 425-2222

auth.uae@khatibalami.com

November 15, 2024

ECOBUILD Engineering Consultants

Kousay Naassani

T.043313510

info@eco-build.net

February 21, 2025

Energy Management Services -

Emirates LLC

Khaled Bushnaq

T. 04-2827000

info@ems-int.com

September 12, 2024
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI Ports, Customs and Free Zone Corporation

CED - Approved Green Buildings Commissioning Specialist

(in alphabetical order)

S/IN Name of the Company Contact Person Contact Details Expiration Date

T.04 - 5674907
G E 3 S Environmental Consultants Chilamburaj Anbarasu chilamburaj@ge3s.org/ March 28, 2024
narayan.banerjee@gstsolutions.net
Global Tech Safety & Environmental T.04 - 3573337
Joshua AD.Y. September 6, 2024
Consultancy gt@eim.ae / info@globaltech.ae
GST Building Energy Efficiency T. 04 — 2955680
Narayan Banerjee December 8, 2023
Services narayan.banerjee@gstsolutions.net
Platinum Sustainable Development T. 04 4340999 ;
Dhilip Kumar May 30, 2024
Intl dhilip@platinumsdi.com
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI Ports, Customs and Free Zone Corporation

CED - Approved Green Buildings Commissioning Specialist

(in alphabetical order)

S/IN Name of the Company Contact Person Contact Details Expiration Date

T.04 4212737
Susnomics Engineering Systems
F7-LLC Shyam Chandra V shyam@susnomics.com June 4, 2024
ajmal@susnomics.com
045672700
Tebodin Middle East - Dubai Branch Neetika Parmar February 3, 2024
tebdubai@emirates.net.ae
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